INSTITUTE OF HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INDUSTRIES, INC, @ PRESENTS

2024 TRAINING CLASS SCHEDUILE

CALIFORNIA QUALITY INSTALLATION, QUALITY MAINTENANCE AND QUALITY SERVICE (CAQI/QM/QS) & NORTH AMERICAN TECHNICIAN EXCELLENCE (NATE)

SOCALGAS, DOWNEY

JANUARY

Gas Heating Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: Mike Griffin
Wed., Jan. 10 — Part 1

Thurs., Jan. 11 — Part 2

FEBRUARY

Electrical Module (webinar)

(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Mon., Feb. 5 — Part 1

Tues., Feb. 6 — Part 2

Mon., Feb. 12 — Part 3

Tues., Feb. 13 — Part 4

MARCH / APRIL

AC/HP Refrigeration Module
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton

Mon., March 11 — Part 1

Tues., March 12 — Part 2

Mon., April 15 — Part 3

Tues., April 16 — Part 4

May

Air Distribution Module

(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Wed., May 22 — Part 1

Thurs., May 23 — Part 2

Wed., May 29 — Part 3

Thurs., May 30 — Part 4

JUNE

System Diagnostics Module (webinar)
(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Mon., June 3 — Part 1

Tues., June 4 — Part 2

Mon., June 10 — Part 3

Tues., June 11 — Part 4

JuLy / AuGust

System Performance Module
(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Wed., July 10 — Part 1

Thurs., July 11 — Part 2

Wed., Aug. 7 — Part 3

Thurs., Aug. 8 — Part 4

SEPTEMBER

© NATE CORE & Gas Heating Training (webinar)

(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Mon., Sept. 16 — Part 1
Tues., Sept. 17 — Part 2
Mon., Sept. 23 — Part 3
Tues., Sept. 24 — Part 4

OCTOBER

© NATE AC/HP Refrigeration &

Air Distribution Training (webinar)
(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Mon., Oct. 21 — Part 1

Tues., Oct. 22 — Part 2

Mon., Oct. 28 — Part 3

Tues., Oct. 29 — Part 4

Sat., Nov. 2 - NATE Exam, 7:30 a.m. In-Person/Onsite

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON,
IRWINDALE

JANUARY

Gas Heating Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin
Wed., Jan. 17 — Part 1

Thurs., Jan. 18 — Part 2

2022 Title 24 Standards Training
(Two-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin

Wed., Jan. 24 — Part 1

Thurs., Jan. 25 — Part 2

FEBRUARY

Electrical Module

(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Wed., Feb. 14 — Part 1

Thurs., Feb. 15 — Part 2

Wed., Feb. 21 — Part 3

Thurs., Feb. 22 — Part 4

MARCH

Air Distribution Module

(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Wed., March 13 — Part 1

Thurs., March 14 — Part 2

Wed., March 20 — Part 3

Thurs., March 21 — Part 4

APRIL

AC/HP Refrigeration Module
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton
Wed., April 10 — Part 1

Thurs., April 11 — Part 2

Wed., April 17 — Part 3

Thurs., April 18 — Part 4

May

© NATE CORE & Gas Heating Training
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mike Griffin
Wed., May 8 — Part 1
Thurs., May 9 — Part 2
Wed., May 15 — Part 3
Thurs., May 16 — Part 4

JUNE

NATE AC/HP Refrigeration &
Air Distribution Training
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mike Griffin
Wed., June 5 — Part 1

Thurs., June 6 — Part 2

Wed., June 12 — Part 3

Thurs., June 13 — Part 4

Sat., June 15 - NATE Exam, 7:30 a.m.

SEPTEMBER

System Diagnostics Module
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton
Wed., Sept. 11 — Part 1

Thurs., Sept. 12 — Part 2

Wed., Sept. 18 — Part 3

Thurs., Sept. 19 — Part 4

OCTOBER

Commercial Chillers Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton
Wed., Oct. 2 — Part 1

Thurs., Oct. 3 — Part 2

Commercial Cooling Towers Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton

Wed., Oct. 9 — Part 1

Thurs., Oct. 10 — Part 2

NovVEMBER

System Performance Module
(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton
Wed., Nov. 6 — Part 1

Thurs., Nov. 7 — Part 2

Tues., Nov. 12 — Part 3

Thurs., Nov. 14 — Part 4

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON,
TULARE

JANUARY

Electrical Module

(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey

Wed., Jan. 17 — Part 1
Thurs., Jan. 18 — Part 2
Wed., Jan. 24 — Part 3
Thurs., Jan. 25 — Part 4

FEBRUARY

Gas Heating Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Tues., Feb. 6 — Part 1

Wed., Feb. 7 — Part 2

2022 Title 24 Standards Training
(Two-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin / Andrew Smith
Wed., Feb. 21 — Part 1

Thurs., Feb. 22 — Part 2

MARCH

Commercial Chillers Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton
Wed., March 6 — Part 1

Thurs., March 7 — Part 2

Commercial Cooling Towers Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton

Wed., March 20 — Part 1

Thurs., March 21 — Part 2

APRIL

Air Distribution Module

(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mike Griffin/ Mitch Bailey
Wed., April 10 — Part 1

Thurs., April 11 — Part 2

Wed., April 17 — Part 3

Thurs., April 18 — Part 4

May

System Performance Module
(Four-Night Class) Instructors: Mitch Bailey / Bob Gunn
Wed., May 8 — Part 1

Thurs., May 9 — Part 2

Wed., May 15 — Part 3

Thurs., May 16 — Part 4

JUNE

AC/HP Refrigeration Module
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Tues., June 18 — Part 1

Wed., June 19 - Part 2

Tues., June 25 — Part 3

Wed., June 26 — Part 4

SEPTEMBER

System Diagnostics Module
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Wed., Sept. 18 — Part 1

Thurs., Sept. 19 — Part 2

Wed., Sept. 25 — Part 3

Thurs., Sept. 26 — Part 4

OCTOBER

@ NATE CORE & Gas Heating Training

(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Wed., Oct. 9 — Part 1

Thurs., Oct. 10 — Part 2

Wed., Oct. 16 — Part 3

Thurs., Oct. 17 — Part 4

OcT10BER / NOVEMBER

@ NATE AC/HP Refrigeration &

Air Distribution Training
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Tues., Oct. 29 — Part 1

Wed., Oct. 30 — Part 2

Wed., Nov. 6 — Part 3

Thurs., Nov. 7 — Part 4

Sat., Nov. 9 - NATE Exam, 7:30 a.m.

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY,
STOCKTON

JANUARY / FEBRUARY

Gas Heating Module (webinar)
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Wed., Jan. 31 — Part 1

Thurs., Feb. 1 — Part 2

Electrical Module (webinar)
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Wed., Feb. 14 — Part 1

Thurs., Feb. 15 — Part 2

Wed., Feb. 21 — Part 3

Thurs., Feb. 22 — Part 4

FEBRUARY / MARCH

© NATE HVAC/R New Hire (Webinar)

(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Wed., Feb. 28 — Part 1

Thurs., Feb. 29 — Part 2

Wed., Mar. 6 — Part 3

Thurs., Mar. 7 — Part 4

MARCH

© NATE HVAC/R Support Training (webinar)

(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey
Wed., Mar. 13 — Part 1

Thurs., Mar. 14 — Part 2

Wed., Mar. 20 — Part 3

Thurs., Mar. 21 — Part 4

MARCH / APRIL

Air Distribution Module (In-Person/Simulcast)
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey

Wed., Mar. 27 — Part 1

Thurs., Mar. 28 — Part 2

Wed., April 3 — Part 3

Thurs., April 4 — Part 4

IHACI

Note: When registering
for a training class please
make sure you honor that
commitment and show up

on time and prepared. If you
cannot attend, please call
(818) 551-1555 and cancel

in ample time. Thank you.

All Classes are scheduled for In-Person EXCEPT Where Noted.

All In-Person classes subject to change based on I0Us/CA COVID requirements.
In-Person Classes: 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm; Webinars: 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm - Classes are subject to change |HAC|

Register at www.ihaci.org (Training)

© 2024 IHACI Trademarks belong to their respective owners.



